ANNEXURE XXXVI

Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]

Election to the KONDOTTY Assembly Constituency

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment

Name of Assembly/Segment

: KONDOTTY

1188339

(in the caseof election from a Parliamentry Constituency)

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B C | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 433 317 103 1 0 2 4 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 866 0 866 0
002 357 285 176 0 1 1 2 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 831 0 831 0
003 143 590 268 0 2 0 2 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1014 0 1014 0
004 105 485 214 1 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 815 0 815 0
005 209 318 234 0 0 1 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 770 0 770 0
006 314 315 171 0 0 0 1 2 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 814 0 814 0
007 184 377 199 0 1 0 4 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 773 0 773 0
008 86 508 167 1 1 0 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 771 0 771 0
009 367 244 37 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 653 0 653 0
010 145 577 61 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 788 0 788 0
011 141 454 118 1 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 721 0 721 0
012 232 493 143 1 0 0 3 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 880 0 880 0
013 357 278 121 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 762 0 762 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

0

0

Total

931

855

847

630

942

618

993

923

679

561

606

664
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882

890
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981

954

620

677
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612

589

611

638

503

948

761

No: of

Rejected

0

0

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

931
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No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
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A
1
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12

11

10

249 11

663

10

153 50

638

247 55
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224 49

352

286 69

581

161 21
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323 98

562

222 42

649

179
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377
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322

183 18

455

0
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381 43
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391 34

603

410 60

499

541 43

362

262 11

343

376 61

234

488 45

406

293 10

302

252 11

319

134 11

459

128 14

487

150 59

287

241 79

615

239 80

439

Serial No:

of Polling

Station
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No: of

Tend

Vote

0

0

Total

885

806

812

963

1116

835

914

801

858

1023

946

No: of

Rejected

0

0

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

885

806

812

963

1116

835

914

801

858

1023

946

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

252 21

597

272 46

481

231 45

528

256 18

680

0

365 11

725

300 53

475

512 50

344

451 32

308

205 68

579

386 55

572

422 52

459

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169
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Serial No:
of Polling A B C
Station 1 2 3

D
4

E
5

F
6

8

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
9 10 11 12 13

N
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Total No:
U of Valid
21 Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No | 76026 50122 11317
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

194

126

54

262

86

125 612 0 0 0

0

0 138924

138924

No.of
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 76026 50122 11317
Votes
Polled

194

126

54

262

86

125 612 0 0 0

0 138924

138924

Place

Date

Total No. of Pages
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